
PARTY

REPUBLICAN
PARTY

DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

OFFICE
First

Selectman
Vote for One

Selectmen
Vote for Any Two

Board of Finance
Vote for Any Four

Board of Education
Vote for Any Five

2C 3C 4C 5C 6C 7C 8C 9C 10C

1A

Matthew T.
Hoey III 
1B

Ken
MacKenzie 

1C 11C

2B
Susan
Koch
Renner

9B

Vincent
Baglio

10B

Theodore D.
Sands

3A

Sandra
Ruoff

4A

Veronica C.
Wallace 
4B

Peter
Goletz

3B

Charles L.
Havrda

5A

Kenneth
Gamerman

5B

Jeffrey T.
Beatty

6A

6B

Jonathan
Trotta

7A 8A

Mary 
Best
8B

Amy
Sullivan

7B

9A

Moira 
Rader

10A 11A

11B

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

2A

Louis
Federici, Jr. 

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

12C

12A

12B

12
Board of
Assessment
Appeals
Vote for One

13C

13A

Arnold
Skretta 
13B

Michael P.
Basso

13

WRITE-IN VOTES

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Guilford, Connecticut Municipal
Election November 7, 2017 Districts

1-5

Be sure to read instructions on reverse side of this ballot.
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